Cholamandalam Investment and Finance Company Limited 

1. Auction ID :-  

A/c Number and  

Borrower  

:  1. sX0HLADE00002786728 - NARRA  AMARAVATHI 

Total Amount Due as per 

Demand Notice./ total dues as 

on date of Sale notice 

__________ 

: RS.4969303/- (RUPEES FORTY NINE LAKHS SIXTY NINE THOUSAND 

THREE HUNDRED THREE ONLY) DUE AS ON 45309 

Time and Place of Public  

Auction (Website Link)  

:  26-12-2025 FROM 02.00 P.M. TO 04.00 P.M   

(https:// www.auctionfocus.in)  

Reserved Price of Secured 

Asset Below which the  

property may not be sold  

:  RS.5100000/-(RUPEES FIFTY ONE LAKHS ONLY) 

Earnest Money Deposit  :  Rs.510000/- (Rupees Five Lakh Ten Thousand Only) 

Date of Publication of Sale 

notice and Newspaper names 

26-11-2025 

Hans India + Prajasakthi 

Nature of Possession  :   Possession 

Last date for submission of bid 

is 

: 46015 till 5 PM. 

Property Address  

:  

West Godavari district, Tadepalligudem Sub-regisrty ,Tadepalligudem Mandal,